

Donation Form

Your tax-deductible contribution to the American Hearing Research Foundation gives all of us the chance to gain greater knowledge and realize new treatments for people affected by hearing and balance disorders. You can provide your charitable gifts to AHRF online, by mail, or by phone.

ONLINE

www.american-hearing.org/donate

MAIL

Please make checks payable to the American Hearing Research Foundation and mail to:

American Hearing Research Foundation 154 W. Park Ave. #586 Elmhurst, IL 60126

PHONE

630-617-5079

Donors will be recognized in the AHRF newsletter as:

- Chairman's Circle \$5,000 and above
- Research Champion \$1,000 \$4,999
- Research Supporter \$100 \$999
- Friends of the Foundation \$99 and under

Gold Transparency **2024** Candid.

Contributions to AHRF are tax deductible for federal income tax purposes to the extent provided by law.

Yes, I want to support AHRF with a gift of:

\$25	\$50
\$150	\$500
\$1,000	Other:

(Optional)

- Direct my gift to Meniere's disease research.
- □ Direct my gift to

About You

Fields marked with an asterisk (*) are required.

Your name*

Address*

City* _____

State* ____Zip Code*_____

Phone

Email

□ Please do not list my name in any public newsletter

Tribute or Memorial Gifts only

Type of tribute* In honor of In memory of Name of person(s) being honored or remembered*

Please send tribute acknowledgement to:

Name*

Mailing address*

City*_____State*____

Zip Code* _____

Thank you for your contribution to the American Hearing Research Foundation. Your support is greatly appreciated!